
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
Exclusive Agent = Associate Broker: 
Kenneth R. Labbe - Cell–860-891-8551 
Kenneth R. Labbe (203) 348-8566; Extension 805 
EMail– klabbe@pyramidregroup.com 
 

 
  

EXISTING BUILDING FOR SALE OR LEASE 
Lease or Purchase = Reasonable offers will be considered 
718 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut   
Asking Price $Inquire Within or best offer 
Offers to Lease – Lease Offerings Available on 3 floors with elevator access – 1,425 sf to 10,140 sf 

MIXED-USE - RESTAURANTS, RETAIL, OFFICE SPACE on 2nd, Commercial Lower-Level Walk-out 
HIGHEST AND BEST USE – REVIEW OF RESIDENTIAL RENTALS – UPPER FLOOR AND LOWER FLOOR 

 
Lease Offering – ExisƟng Property - AdapƟve Reuse Plans   
Upper Level Second Floor:     10,140 square feet - Elevator 
Retail at Grade – 1st East:     12,054 square feet – Elevator 
Lower-Level– LL 1st West:      9,324 square feet - Elevator 
ExisƟng Building – Total:     31,518  square feet  
 
Lease Occupancy– ExisƟng Property - AdapƟve Reuse Plans   
ExisƟng Building – 2nd East:     0  square feet  
ExisƟng Building – 1st East:     8,725  square feet in  
ExisƟng Building – LL 1st West:     0  square feet  
ExisƟng Building – Total:     8,725  square feet  
 
Occupancy of Upper Level    0.0 % this floor independently 
Occupancy of Level 1 at Grade    72.4 % at grade; this floor independently 
Occupancy of Lower Level    0.0 % this floor independently 
Occupancy of Total Building Area   27.9 % total building 



 

 

General 
The subject property 31,518 square feet of building built in 1969 consisting of a three-story building with two floors visible on the east side of the building 
and three-stories visible on the west or back side of the building.  The building and site improvements have been renovated over the years.  The building 
square footages tally as 10,140 square feet on the Upper Level, 12,054 at grade and 9,324 square feet on the Lower Level.  The building and site improvements 
are in average to below average condition.  The owner is in the process of work on the building, the site and the land.  The building requires a new roof, the 
elevator requires repair, exterior walls require patching and paint and significant areas of the interior require renovation.  The site consists of a terraced site 
sloping downward to the west, a 0.93-acre site.  The site slopes downward from street grade to the retail suites and elevator entrance on the first floor.  The 
elevator has stops at street grade, the upper level and the lower level.  The occupied and vacant tenant suites are as follows: 
 
 Tenancies – Upper Level Square Footage   
 Upper Level – Suite Vacancies   10,140 sf 
 
 Tenancies – 1st Floor Square Footage   
 Retail or Restaurant  1,100 sf   
 Liquor   1,600 sf 
 Retail or Restaurant  1,550 sf 
 Retail or Restaurant  1,300 sf  
 Retail/Restaurant  3,175 sf 
 At Grade - Occupancies  8,725 sf  
 At Grade – Suite Vacancy   1,904 sf 
 At Grade – Suite Vacancies   1,425 sf 
 At Grade – Total  12,054 sf 
 
 Tenant Suites – Lower Level  Square Footage   
 Lower Level – Suite Vacancy:   9,324 sf 
 
 Tenant Suites  Square Footage   
 Tenant Suites – Total:   31,518 sf 
   
  



 

 

PLAZA WEST - 714 West Street, Southington, CT – AERIAL PHOTO 



 

 

PLAZA WEST - 714 West Street, Southington, CT – AERIAL PHOTO 

 



 

 

 

TENANT AND PROPERTY TYPE MIX – RETAIL AT GRADE 

PLAZA WEST - 714 West Street, Southington, CT 

 
Front of the Property Facing West Street 

 

 
Rear of the Property Facing Interstate 84 
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Street Grade Retail Suites 

  

PLAZA WEST - EXISTING TENANT – RETAIL AND RESTAURANT TENANTS  
Leased: Under New Management  
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Street Grade - 1st East:     1,100  square feet 
 



 

 

 

         

 
Street Grade Retail Suites 

 

PLAZA WEST - EXISTING TENANT – LIQUOR STORE 
Leased  
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Street Grade - 1st East:     1,600  square feet 
 



 

 

                

 

 
Street Grade Retail Suites and Elevator Entry 

  

PLAZA WEST - EXISTING TENANT – RETAIL AND RESTAURANT TENANTS 
Leased  
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Street Grade - 1st East:     1,550  square feet 
 



 

 

 

         

 
Street Grade Retail Suites and Elevator Entry 

  

PLAZA WEST - VACANT SUITE – OFFICE BUILD-OUT OR RETAIL VANILLA BOX AVAILABLE 
Available For Lease; Best Offer 
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Street Grade - 1st East:     1,904  square feet 
 
Reference:     Sq. Ft.    $/SF/YR  Base $/Month 
Retail/Office/Commercial Suites:    1,904  square feet $ Inquire pls $ Inquire 
 
Benchmark Rate Base Rent:   $Inquire 
Basis:   NNN 
Expense Pass-through:   $Inquire 
Total Occupancy Cost:   $Inquire 
UƟliƟes:   Pro-rata 
EscalaƟons:   Annual escalaƟon based on Index and Spread 
 
Access:   Elevator from 2nd Level  
   Elevator from front entrance at street grade 
   Elevator from Lower Level 
 
AmeniƟes:   Views of nearby mountains 
 
Tenant Improvement Allowance:   Based on term, rate, credit and requirements; Paint, Carpet 

and Ceiling included in above rates; NegoƟable 



 

 

 

   

 
Street Grade Retail Suites and Elevator Entry 

  

PLAZA WEST - VACANT SUITE – OFFICE BUILD-OUT OR RETAIL VANILLA BOX AVAILABLE 
Available For Lease; Best Offer 
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Street Grade:     1,425  square feet 
 
Reference:     Sq. Ft.    $/SF/YR  Base $/Month 
Retail/Office/Commercial Suites:    1,425  square feet $Inquire $Inquire 
 
Benchmark Rate Base Rent:   $Inquire 
Basis:   NNN 
Expense Pass-through:   $Inquire 
Total Occupancy Cost:   $Inquire 
UƟliƟes:   Pro-rata 
EscalaƟons:   Annual escalaƟon based on Index and Spread 
Access:   Elevator from 2nd Level  
   Elevator from front entrance at street grade 
   Elevator from Lower Level 
 
AmeniƟes:   Views of nearby mountains 
 
Tenant Improvement Allowance:   Based on term, rate, credit and requirements; Paint, Carpet 

and Ceiling included in above rates; NegoƟable 
 



 

 

 

         

 
Street Grade Retail Suites and Elevator Entry 

  

PLAZA WEST - EXISTING TENANT – RETAIL AND RESTAURANT TENANTS 
Leased 
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Street Grade:     1,300  square feet 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

         

 
Street Grade Retail Suites and Elevator Entry 

  

PLAZA WEST - EXISTING TENANT – RETAIL AND RESTAURANT TENANTS 
Leased  
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Street Grade - 1st East:     1,525  square feet 
Street Grade - 1st East:     1,650  square feet 
Street Grade - 1st East:     3,175  square feet 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 

         

 
Street Grade Retail Suites and Elevator Entry 

  

PLAZA WEST - EXISTING TENANT – RETAIL AND RESTAURANT TENANTS 
Leased  
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Street Grade:     1,525  square feet 
Street Grade:     1,650  square feet 
Street Grade:     3,175  square feet 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

AVAILABLE VACANCIES FOR LEASE  

RETAIL, UPPER-LEVEL OFFICE AND LOWER-LEVEL COMMERCIAL  



 

 

Vacancies - At Grade - 1,425 Square Foot Suite – Existing Floor Plan 
 

 

  



 

 

Vacancies – At Grade - 1,425 Square Foot Suite – 
Existing Floor Plan 

 

   

zz  

PLAZA WEST - VACANT SUITE – OFFICE BUILD-OUT OR RETAIL VANILLA BOX AVAILABLE 
Available For Lease; Best Offer 
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Street Grade:     1,425  square feet 
 
Reference:     Sq. Ft.    $/SF/YR  Base $/Month 
Retail/Office/Commercial Suites:    1,425  square feet $Inquire $Inquire 
 
Benchmark Rate Base Rent:   $Inquire 
Basis:   NNN 
Expense Pass-through:   $Inquire 
Total Occupancy Cost:   $Inquire 
UƟliƟes:   Pro-rata 
EscalaƟons:   Annual escalaƟon based on Index and Spread 
Access:   Elevator from 2nd Level  
   Elevator from front entrance at street grade 
   Elevator from Lower Level 
 
AmeniƟes:   Views of nearby mountains 
 
Tenant Improvement Allowance:   Based on term, rate, credit and requirements; Paint, Carpet 

and Ceiling included in above rates; NegoƟable 
 



 

 

 
Vacancies – At Grade - 1,425 Square Foot Suite – Existing Floor Plan = RETAIL, RESTAURANT, OFFICE, OTHER – CURRENT BUILD IS OFFICE; USE/BUILD CHANGE OK 
 

 
 

  



 

 

Vacancies – At Grade - 1,904 Square Foot Suite – Existing Floor Plan 
 

 
  



 

 

Vacancies – At Grade - 1,904 Square Foot Suite – 
Existing Floor Plan 
 

         

 
Street Grade Retail Suites and Elevator Entry 

 

  

PLAZA WEST - VACANT SUITE – OFFICE BUILD-OUT OR RETAIL VANILLA BOX AVAILABLE 
Available For Lease; Best Offer 
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Street Grade - 1st East:     1,904  square feet 
 
Reference:     Sq. Ft.    $/SF/YR  Base $/Month 
Retail/Office/Commercial Suites:    1,904  square feet $Inquire $Inquire 
 
Benchmark Rate Base Rent:   $Inquire 
Basis:   NNN 
Expense Pass-through:   $Inquire 
Total Occupancy Cost:   $Inquire 
UƟliƟes:   Pro-rata 
EscalaƟons:   Annual escalaƟon based on Index and Spread 
 
Access:   Elevator from 2nd Level  
   Elevator from front entrance at street grade 
   Elevator from Lower Level 
 
AmeniƟes:   Views of nearby mountains 
 
Tenant Improvement Allowance:   Based on term, rate, credit and requirements; Paint, Carpet 

and Ceiling included in above rates; NegoƟable 



 

 

Vacancies – At Grade - 1,904 Square Foot Suite – Existing Floor Plan; USE/BUILD CHANGE OK 
 

  



 

 

Vacancies – Upper Level - 10,140 Square Foot Suite – Existing Floor Plan 
 

 
  



 

 

Vacancies – Upper Level - 12,054 Square Foot Suite – 
Existing Floor Plan 
 

         

 

PLAZA WEST - VACANT SUITES – 714 West Street – Second Floor Office Suites 
Available For Lease; Best Offers considered 
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Reference:     Sq. Ft.    $/SF/YR  $/Month 
Second Level Offices:     3,000  square feet $Inquire $Inquire 
Second Level Offices:     6,000  square feet $Inquire $Inquire 
Second Level Offices:     9,000  square feet $Inquire $Inquire 
Second Level Offices:     10,140  square feet $Inquire $Inquire 
 
Benchmark Rate Base Rent:   $ Inquire 
Basis:   NNN; All operaƟng expenses passed through. 
Expense Pass-through:   None 
Total Occupancy Cost:   Inquire 
UƟliƟes:   Pro-rata 
EscalaƟons:   Annual escalaƟon based on Index and Spread 
 
Access:   Elevator from 2nd Level  
   Elevator from front entrance at street grade 
   Elevator from Lower Level 
AmeniƟes:   Views of nearby mountains 
 
Tenant Improvement Allowance:   Based on term, rate, credit and requirements; None 

assumed in the above base rental rates. 



 

 

Vacancies – Upper Level - 10,140 Square Foot Suite – Existing Upper Level Office/Classroom Floor Plan – Highest and Best Use  - Alternative 
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Vacancies – Upper Level - 10,140 Square Foot Suite – Concept for Residential Floor Plan – 10 units shown – Highest and Best Use  - Alternative 
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Vacancies – Lower Level - 9,324 Square Foot Suite – Existing Floor Plan 
 

 
  



 

 

Vacancies – Lower Level - 9,324 Square Foot Suite – 
Existing Floor Plan 
 

         

 

 

PLAZA WEST - VACANT SUITES – 714 West Street – Lower Level - South 
Available For Lease; Best Offers considered 
714 West Street, Southington, ConnecƟcut 
 
Reference:     Sq. Ft.    $/SF/YR  $/Month 
Lower Level Commercial Space:     4,600  square feet $ Inquire $Inquire 
Lower Level Commercial Space:     9,324  square feet $ Inquire $Inquire 
 
Benchmark Rate Base Rent:   $Inquire 
Basis:   NNN; All expenses passed through 
Expense Pass-through:   None 
Total Occupancy Cost:   $ Inquire  
UƟliƟes:   Pro-rata 
 
Access:   Elevator from 2nd Level  
   Elevator from front entrance at street grade 
   Elevator from Lower Level 
 
AmeniƟes:   Views of nearby mountains 
 
Tenant Improvement Allowance:   Based on term, rate, credit and requirements; None 

assumed in the above base rental rates. 
 
 



 

 

Vacancies – Lower Level - 9,324 Square Foot Suite – Existing Floor Plan 
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History of Tenancies 
 
Community Residences, Inc (”CRI”) - The subject property’s high vacancy is due to the relocation of a major tenant that occupied the upper floor and the lower level, 
Community Residences, Inc (”CRI”).  CRI is a non-profit organization that provides services for individuals with developmental disabilities, including residential services, 
employment & skill development, and foster care & adoption. They offer a variety of residential arrangements, day programs, and vocational support to help individuals 
with developmental disabilities thrive and live. The organization also provides services for children who have been abused, neglected, or experienced trauma, offering 
foster care and adoption services.  CRI was a tenant in the property for well over 10 years but ultimately elected to move due to parking shortage during their hours of 
operation.  We anticipate correcting the parking shortage during the day with a staggered parking demand approach.  To date, an on-site and/or parking intensification 
plan has not yet been implemented.  CRI, the anchor tenant for the property, relocated at 50 Rockwell Road, Newington, CT. CRI occupied the Upper Level offices at 12,054 
square feet and 4,000 square feet of the Lower Level as an adult daycare facility with kitchen, a total of 16,054 square feet. 
 
Bank of America – Was 1904 square feet.  Bank of America was consolidated into branch network after occupying a suite at grade.  
 
IMS Barter – Was 1,425 square feet. Relocated to Watertown, CT.  The IMS Barter network has 14,000 member businesses, allowing your company to conduct business-to-
business trading for goods and services outside of your normal markets. This gives you the opportunity to purchase goods and services for your business using IMS dollars, 
instead of cash. Which means your business can save cash on normal business expenses like advertising, printing, repairs and improvements, professional services, travel, 
office equipment, corporate gifts, company meetings, and much more, by spending your earned IMS dollars instead.  



 

 

Land Description – Frontages and Land Area 
The site consists of a 0.89-acre site on the west side of West Street (CT Route 229) on a downward sloping site with views of the mountains in the 
distance.  The subject property has two curb cuts on the west side of West Street, one for ingress and a second for egress.  The total front footage of the 
site is 300.49 front feet on West Street.  The land area is reported as 0.93-acres.  

174 West Street, Southington, CT – Planimetric Map with Parcel Measurements and Land Area 

  



 

 

Land Description – Topography 
The elevation of the site at the frontage on West Street is about 245 feet dropping down to about 230 feet at the back of the site, a total elevation change 
of 15 feet.  The is bordered by highway barriers and for driver safety. 

174 West Street, Southington, CT – Planimetric Map with Parcel Measurements and Land Area 

  



 

 

 
Off Street Parking 
The property has an estimated total of 90 off-street parking spaces.  The existing parking configuration equates to 2.86 parking spaces per 1,000 square feet of building 
area.  The majority of the parking demand is from the retail at grade.  The secondary demand is from the office or residential concept upstairs.  The lowest demand, 
depending on use is the Lower Level.  The parking is average for properties of this type and is to be managed based on occupancy and demand.  
 



 

 

 
Building Description 
The building consists of a three-story building with one retail level at street grade, an upper level accessed by elevator and stairwells and a lower level accessed by elevator 
and stairwells.  The building areas are based on the Assessor’s measurements and reporting as follows: 
 
 Upper Level 10,140 square feet 
 At Grade 12,054 square feet 
 Lower Level  9,324 square feet 
 Estimate of Gross Building Area 31,518 square feet 
 

  



 

 

Capital Improvements Items 
 
Roof - Roof repair and replacement is required which is in process by the owner. 

Ceilings - Tile Replacement – Due to water leakage through the roof to the Upper Level, At Grade Level and the Lower Level has caused damage to the ceiling tiles many of 
which require replacement.  Depending on the area of the building, whole sections of ceiling tiles.  The ceiling tiles will be new or painted or both. 

Walls – The walls will be painted or touched up before occupancy. 

Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing (MEP) – Maintained over years. All systems can be checked. 

Floors – The floors will be redone prior to occupancy whether finished concrete, tile, carpet or other finished service. 

Paving  - The parking lots and entry and exit paving require repaving. 

  



 

 

Leasing Interest  

Relisted – 4/15/2025 to now 

Restaurant   1,425 square feet At Grade 

Office – Real Estate – Upper Level  4,000 square feet Upper Level 

Office – Medical – Upper Level  1,200 square feet Upper Level 

Executive Suites conversion of existing office space  12,054 square feet Upper Level 

Meeting Venue  4,662 square feet Lower Level 

 

  



 

 

Real Estate Taxes – Entity Name – Southington West, LLC 
 
Assessor - Estimate of Market Price  Amount $ 
Tax Year   2020 
Buildings  $ 1,284,360 
Land $ 422,320 
Assessor Estimate of Market Price $ 1,706,680 
 
Assessor - Assessment  Amount $ 
Tax Year   2020 
Buildings  $ 899,050 
Land $ 295,620 
Assessor Estimate of Assessment $ 1,194,670 
 
Factor $ 1,194.67 
Mil Rate $ 33.64 
Real Estate Taxes $ 40,189 
Square Footage  31,518 sf 
Real Estate Taxes $ 1.28 per square foot per year 
 
 
 

  



 

 

Zoning 
The land is zoned B Business with a land area of 0.93 acres.   
 
Uses Permitted 
Approved by Special Permit 
Retail stores and shops including, for example, but not limited to:  
• Groceries, food shops, bakeries, delicatessens  
• Department stores, clothing stores, shoe stores  
• Drugstores, hardware stores, bookstores, gift shops  
• Furniture stores, home decorating stores, pet shops  
• Florists, jewelry stores, opticians 
Smoke shop/vape shop/tobacco retailer 
Package store, wine store, liquor store in accordance with Section 5.06 
 
Service Establishments 
Approved by Special Permit 
Personal service establishments including, for example, but not limited to:  
• Gyms and fitness facilities  
• Barber shop, beauty salon, manicure  
• Custom tailoring, clothes making, shoe repair shops  
• Laundry / dry cleaning (pick-up / drop-off only)  
• Self-service launderettes 
 
Banks and similar financial institutions 
Printing, publishing and reproduction establishments 
Adult day care establishment in accordance with Section 5.0.02 
Laundries, dry cleaning and dyeing establishments (including on-site processing) – Special Site Plan with Site Plan 
  



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 
Zoning - Off-street Parking  
In total, we count 93 off-street parking spaces at the subject property or 2.86 parking spaces per 1,000 square feet of building area.  The parking spaces are balanced 
in the front and back of the building due to the heavier traffic for the suites in front.   
 
Our counts indicate 26 parking spaces at the West Street curb and 20 spaces along the front of the suites that face West Street.  The total count of parking spaces 
on the front of the building to mainly serve the east facing suites at grade counts out at 46 parking spaces primarily for 12,054 square feet of retail and restaurant 
suites or 3.82 spaces per 1,000 square feet.  The parking on the west side or back of the building totals 44 spaces, bringing the total parking count to 90 parking 
spaces.  When blended with the front lot, the overall parking ratio indicated is 2.86 parking spaces per 1,000 square feet. 
 
  



 

 

Market Review   
This submarket has undergone a continuous transformation now going on the say 10 years and it continues to do so but has left the subject property behind.  The 
catalysts to the transformation include the near vacancy of 300,000 square feet of office space that was then returned to lease-up by Black & Decker on the north 
side of the interstate.  The interchange properties north of Interstate 84 has added Lowe’s, Target, Home Goods, Michael’s, Long Horn Steakhouse and a list of 
smaller retailers.  Noticeable has been the on-going turn-over of smaller retailers indicating sales are lower than average for the smaller inline stores.  Also added 
to the area from the Interstate 84 to Bristol are five large hotels, all new.   
 
The subject property was built in 1959 and has not materially changed since its construction.   The dated design, small suites, lack of constant maintenance and 
unusual upper floor and lower-level layouts had placement have contributed to softer than average absorption, rent levels and overall demand.  The subject 
property requires more intensive management and/or adaptive reuse and/or redevelopment business plans along with restoration. 
 
 

  



 

 

Highest and Best Use  
Our review of the subject property and the assemblage potentials indicate that there is a Highest and Best Use question to be applied to the subject property.  In 
the subject property’s current form, the yield to the land is limited some by the design of the improvements.  Alternate uses, such as gas convenience and a branded 
global or national brand could materially improve the underlying yield to the land.  This is one of many questions we will consider in our marketing, lease-up and 
hold/sell decisions, all part of Highest and Best Use. 
 
  



 

 

Best Offer  
The owners will consider offers to purchase, lease including continued use, adaptive reuse or redevelopment.  The owners current focus is leasing and working with 
owner users that can occupy and thus attribute value to the current vacant suites.  The owner is most likely to take time to lease-up the vacancy or work with a 
buyer who has tenants and/or users coming with in a prospective purchase.  The successful purchase offer will attribute market cap rates for existing occupied 
space as well as attribute value to the remaining bricks and mortar currently vacant and in place. 
 
Call us  
We welcome your phone call or email to discuss.  Kenneth Labbe – 860-891-8551; klabbe@pyramidregroup.com. 
  



 

 

Regional Map 
714 West Street, Southington, CT 
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714 West Street, Southington, CT – Liquor Store 

 

  



 

 

714 West Street, Southington, CT 

 

  



 

 

714 West Street, Southington, CT 

 

  



 

 

714 West Street, Southington, CT – Classroom 

 

  



 

 

714 West Street, Southington, CT = Second Level 

 

714 West Street, Southington, CT = Second Level 



 

 

714 West Street, Southington, CT = Parking Lot and Landscape Median 

 



 

 

 

714 West Street, Southington, CT = Building Front 

 

  



 

 

714 West Street, Southington, CT = Building Front 

 



 

 

714 West Street, Southington, CT = Font Parking Lot 

 

  



 

 

715 West Street, Southington, CT – Building Front 
 

 
 



 

 

715 West Street, Southington, CT – Building Front 



 

 

714 West Street, Southington, CT – Building Back 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Due Diligence – Sales Comparison – Sold Properties 

  



 

 

Due Diligence – Sales Comparison – Sold Properties 

 



 

 

 
  



 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

  



 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Due Diligence – Sales Comparison – Active Listings 

 

 



 

 

Due Diligence – Sales Comparison – Active Listings 

 

 

  



 

 

Due Diligence – Land Sales - 500 Queen Street, Southington, CT 

 



 

 

 

Due Diligence – Land Sales - 500 Queen Street, Southington, CT 

 

  



 

 

Due Diligence – Land Sales - 500 Queen Street, Southington, CT 

 

 



 

 

Due Diligence – Land Sales - 500 Queen Street, Southington, CT 

 

  



 

 

Nearby Development - West Side of Interstate 84 

 

  



 

 

Nearby Development - West Side of Interstate 84 



 

 

 

Nearby Development - West Side of Interstate 84 



 

 

Nearby Development – Strip Center in Front of newer Lowe’s and Target Stores 

 



 

 

Nearby Development – Strip Center in Front of newer Lowe’s and Target Stores - Retail Turnover Noticed 



 

 

Nearby Development – Strip Center in Front of newer Lowe’s and Target Stores - Retail Turnover Noticed  
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Longhorn Steakhouse 

 

  



 

 

Hotels 
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Hotels 

 

 



 

 

 
Hotels 
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718 West Street, Southington, CT 

 

RESTAURANTS, RETAIL AND OFFICE MIXED-USE 
GROSS LEASABLE AREA – 31,518 SQUARE FEET 

  



 

 

 

Financial Information released on request. 

Your time is appreciated. 

Prepared by:  

Kenneth R. Labbe 
Business Development Manager (BDM)/Owner’s Rep 

Pyramid – Associate Real Estate Broker  
State of Connecticut #0795117 

Associated with Pyramid Group - www.pyramidregroup.com 
20 Summer Street 

Stamford, CT 06901 
Front Desk - 203-348-8566 x 805 

D: 203-391-6805 
P: 860.891.8551; F: 203-872-9023 
Geographic Expertise – National 

Web - www.linkedin.com/in/kennethlabbe1  
Conference– 605-313-4818 x775876 
Email – klabbe@pyramidregroup.com 

  


